
Pos 

AS 
1 

GT2 
1 
2 
3 

GT3 
1 

SP 
1 

STU 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

T2 
1 

PIC 

1 

1 
2 
3 

1 

1 

1 

DNS 
DNS 

1 

No. 

77 

04 
58 
10 

09 

28 

92 

2 
42 

70 

Class 

AS 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

SP 

STU 

T1 

T1 

T2 

Name 

Phillip Waters 

Cj Cramm 
Walter Reed 
Paul Ruth 

Tony Rivera 

Graham Baker 

Matt Blehm 

Tim Myers 
Paolo Salvatore 

James R Smith 

Hometown 

Grand Prairie TX 

Tomball TX 

Alleyton TX 

Parker TX 

Oceanside CA 

Houston TX 

Rosharon TX 

San Antonio TX 

San Antonio TX 

Friendswood TX 

Member_ID 

108001 

117305_3 
623801 
540969 

199386 

507619 

362366 

270832 
537538 

195558 

Make-Model 

2002 Chevrolet Camaro Z-28 

2022 Chevrolet Camaro 
2004 Howe ASA-GTA 
Pontiac Grand Prix 

1974 Mazda RX-3 

2012 Allison Pro 4 Chevy SS 

2013 Scion FR-S 

2010 Dodge Viper ACRx 
2010 Ford Mustang 

2002 Chevrolet Corvette 

Region 

Tex 

Hous 

Tex 

Tex 

SanD 

Hous 

Hous 

LnSt 

Hous 

Hous 

Laps 

17 

19 
18 
10 

18 

17 

17 

17 

Best Tm 

1:48.931 

1:35.499 
1:46.752 
1:52.763 

1:42.531 

1:50.020 

1:50.328 

1:51.272 

Gap 

1 Lap 
8 Laps 

Sponsor 

BasicGospel.net 

Cramm Motorsports 

Sell4MyPrice.com 

Brass Monkey Racing 

Graham Baker Racing 

TRD 

G-LOC Brakes 

G-LOC 

Over 50 Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:35.499) for GT2 by Cj Cramm. 
Provisional race results posted at 12:00pm 
Official race results posted at 2:40pm 

Printed: 5/30/2022 4:43:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Chief Steward: Cathy Barnard 

MSRHouston 2.38 mile CCW  

Sanctions: 22-M-56887; 22-R-56888 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

86.821 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.499 

Best Speed 

89.718 

Best Lap by 

04 - Cj Cramm 

Fun In The Sun SCCA Majors 

Grp 4 - AS/T1/T2/GT1/GT2/GT3/SP/STU/ITE 

Grp 4 - Official Sunday Race 1 Results - 22-M-56887 

Race (30:00 or 19 Laps) started at 11:21:53 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

5/29/2022 10:00 


